GARDEN SQUARE AT WESTLAKE | NOVEMBER 2018 CALENDAR

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

10:00 Chair Yoga

2:00 Crossword

2:05 Broncos VS Houston
3:00 Cards

6:00 Worship with Harold

VETERANS DAY
10:00 Chair Yoga
11:00 Public Affairs
1:00 Accordion with Joyce
2:00 Making Patriotic pictures
3:00 Read Out Loud

Happy Anniversary Unek!

m10:00 Chair Yoga

11:00 Public Affairs
1:00 Snack Mickey Mouse Ears
2:05 Broncos VS Charges
2:30 Worship with Evangelical
Free Church
3:00 Crossword

V41 10:00 Chair Yoga
11:00 Public Affairs
1:00 Wii Dance
2:05 Broncos VS Pittsburgh
2:30 Worship Emma Jo
3:30 Making Pudding Parfait

Happy 7 Year Anniversary Azza!

1:00 Making Pipe Cleaner Lollipops

Remember if you have a personal needs account at Garden Square

get your funds Monday — Thursday when our bookkeeper is working.

This schedule can change without notice due to emergencies, last

minute transportations or volunteers being unavailable.

DR. APPTS. ARE TO BE MADE ON MONDAY TUESDAY OR WEDNESDAY ONLY.

DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME ENDS 9:00 Devotions

9:30 Exercise
10:00 Manicures
1:00 Word Scramble
2:00 Hang man
3:00 Trivia

9:00 Devotions

9:30 Exercise

10:45 Arts and Crafts with Dyana
1:30 Activity Planning
2:30 Manicures

3:30 Word Scramble

m 9:00 Devotions

10:00 Exercise
12:00 Spelling Bee
2:00 Manicures

3:00 Read Out Loud

Decorating Day
9:00 Devotions
9:30 Exercise
10:00 Manicures
1:00 Lets make Cake
2:30 Hang Man

Happy Birthday Frieda!

n 9:00
9:30
10:00
1:00

2:00

3:00

‘ 9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30

9:00

9:30
10:45
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:30

Devotions
Exercise
Public Affair
Read Out Loud
Coloring

Hot Cocoa by the fireplace

Devotions

Exercise

Hope Pool

Blood Pressure and
Weight Check

Making Homemade Leaves
Crossword

Spelling

Devotions

Exercise

Bible Study with Palori
Making Peanut Butter Fudge
Word Scrabble

Wheel of Fortune

Devotions

Exercise

Arts and Crafts with Dyana
| Spy

Snack

Word Scramble

Spelling

9:00
9:30
10:00
1:00

2:00

3:00

13 9:00
9:30
10:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
3:30

Devotions

Exercise

Water Color with Terri
Making Thanksgiving Cards
Spelling

Bible Study with Harold

Happy Birthday Cliff!

Devotions

Exercise

Water Color with Terri
Hang Man

Making Guacamole
Worship with Harold
Thanksgiving Trivia

Devotions

Exercise

Water Color with Terri
Memory Game
Worship with Harold
Spelling

Happy Birthday Marjorie!

9:00
9:30
10:00
1:00

3:00

3:30

Devotions

Exercise

Water Color with Terri
What'’s in the Bag
Worship with Harold
Spelling

I 9:00-1:00 FOOT CLINIC
9:00 AM Devotions
9:30 AM Exercise
10:00 AM Manicures

1:00 PM Shopping at King Soopers

2:30 Book Mobile
3:00 Spelling

H 9:00 Devotions

9:30 Exercise
10:15 Jammin’ with Jim
1:00 Tongue Twisters
2:00 Wheel of Fortune
3:00 Hang Man

9:00 Devotions

9:30 Exercise

10:00 Public Affairs
1:00 Bible Alphabet
2:00 Musical Balloons
2:30 Book Mobile
3:00 Resident Council
5:00-7:00 Family Night

THANKSGIVING

Happy Thanksgiving!!

Happy Birthday Mike!

9:00 Devotions

9:30 Exercise
10:00 Public Affairs
1:00 Shopping King Soopers
2:30 Read Out Loud
3:00 Word Scramble

2 9:00 Devotions
9:30 Exercise

10:00 Public Affairs

12:00 GSW Train Around the World

2:00 Read out Loud
3:00 Crossword
After Supper BINGO

n 9:00 Devotions

9:30 Exercise
1:00 Veteran Pinning Ceremony
1:30 Music with Dee
3:00 Movie
After Supper BINGO

LY 9:00 Devotions
9:30 Exercise
10:00 Bible Study with the Bakers
11:00 Lunch at Doug’s Dinner
2:00 Movie
After Supper BINGO

‘ 9:00 Devotions

9:30 Exercise
10:00 Bible Study with the Bakers
11:00 National Fast Food Day
2:30 Making Cranberry Bread
After Dinner BINGO

9:00 Devotions

9:30 Exercise
10:00 Bible Study with the Bakers
2:00 Wine and Cheese Social
for November Birthdays!

After Dinner BINGO

<N 10:00

1:00
2:00

3:00

m 10:30

1:00
2:00
3:00

10:00

1:00
2:00
3:00

10:30

1:00
1:30
2:30
3:30

Discussion “What'’s your
favorite book”

Making Bookmarks

Making Snacks (Sandwiches)
Word Search

BINGO

Music with Jill
Vanilla Cupcakes
Crossword

BINGO

Gratitude Activity
Paper Bag Turkeys
WII Bowling
BINGO

Piano with Jill
Read Out Loud
Crossword
Scrabble

Wii Games




