GARDEN SQUARE AT WESTLAKE | NOVEMBER 2018 CALENDAR

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	Remember if you have a personal needs account at Garden Square get your funds Monday – Thursday when our bookkeeper is working. This schedule can change without notice due to emergencies, last minute transportations or volunteers being unavailable. DR. APPTS. ARE TO BE MADE ON MONDAY TUESDAY OR WEDNESDAY ONLY.			9:00-1:00 FOOT CLINIC 9:00 AM Devotions 9:30 AM Exercise 10:00 AM Manicures 1:00 PM Shopping at King Soopers 2:30 Book Mobile 3:00 Spelling	9:00 Devotions 9:30 Exercise 10:00 Public Affairs 12:00 GSW Train Around the World 2:00 Read out Loud 3:00 Crossword After Supper BINGO	10:00 Discussion "What's your favorite book" 1:00 Making Bookmarks 2:00 Making Snacks (Sandwiches Word Search 3:00 BINGO
4 DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME ENDS	5 9:00 Devotions	6 9:00 Devotions	7 9:00 Devotions	8 9:00 Devotions	9 9:00 Devotions	10 10:30 Music with Jill
10:00 Chair Yoga	9:30 Exercise	9:30 Exercise	9:30 Exercise	9:30 Exercise	9:30 Exercise	1:00 Vanilla Cupcakes
1:00 Making Pipe Cleaner Lollipops		10:00 Public Affair				·
2:00 Crossword	10:00 Manicures	1:00 Read Out Loud	10:00 Water Color with Terri 1:00 Making Thanksgiving Cards	10:15 Jammin' with Jim	1:00 Veteran Pinning Ceremony	2:00 Crossword
2:05 Broncos VS Houston	1:00 Word Scramble			1:00 Tongue Twisters 2:00 Wheel of Fortune	1:30 Music with Dee	3:00 BINGO
3:00 Cards	2:00 Hang man	2:00 Coloring	2:00 Spelling		3:00 Movie	
	3:00 Trivia	3:00 Hot Cocoa by the fireplace	3:00 Bible Study with Harold	3:00 Hang Man	After Supper BINGO	
6:00 Worship with Harold			Happy Birthday Cliff!			
1 VETERANS DAY	12 9:00 Devotions	13 9:00 Devotions	14 9:00 Devotions	15 9:00 Devotions	16 9:00 Devotions	17 10:00 Gratitude Activity
10:00 Chair Yoga	9:30 Exercise	9:30 Exercise	9:30 Exercise	9:30 Exercise	9:30 Exercise	1:00 Paper Bag Turkeys
11:00 Public Affairs	10:45 Arts and Crafts with Dyana	10:00 Hope Pool	10:00 Water Color with Terri	10:00 Public Affairs	10:00 Bible Study with the Bakers	2:00 WII Bowling
1:00 Accordion with Joyce	1:30 Activity Planning	10:30 Blood Pressure and	1:00 Hang Man	1:00 Bible Alphabet	11:00 Lunch at Doug's Dinner	3:00 BINGO
2:00 Making Patriotic pictures	2:30 Manicures	Weight Check	2:00 Making Guacamole	2:00 Musical Balloons	2:00 Movie	3.00 BINGO
3:00 Read Out Loud	3:30 Word Scramble	1:00 Making Homemade Leaves	3:00 Worship with Harold	2:30 Book Mobile	After Supper BINGO	
	5.50 Word Corambic	2:30 Crossword	3:30 Thanksgiving Trivia	3:00 Resident Council	Atter Supper BirdSO	
Happy Anniversary Unek!		3:30 Spelling	5.50 Manksylving Mivia	5:00-7:00 Family Night		
8 10:00 Chair Yoga	19 9:00 Devotions	20 9:00 Devotions	21 9:00 Devotions	22 THANKSGIVING	23 9:00 Devotions	24 10:30 Piano with Jill
11:00 Public Affairs	10:00 Exercise	9:30 Exercise	9:30 Exercise	Happy Thanksgiving!!	9:30 Exercise	1:00 Read Out Loud
1:00 Snack Mickey Mouse Ears	12:00 Spelling Bee	10:00 Bible Study with Palori	10:00 Water Color with Terri		10:00 Bible Study with the Bakers	1:30 Crossword
2:05 Broncos VS Charges	2:00 Manicures	1:00 Making Peanut Butter Fudge	1:00 Memory Game		11:00 National Fast Food Day	2:30 Scrabble
2:30 Worship with Evangelical	3:00 Read Out Loud	2:00 Word Scrabble	3:00 Worship with Harold		2:30 Making Cranberry Bread	3:30 Wii Games
Free Church		3:00 Wheel of Fortune	3:30 Spelling		After Dinner BINGO	
3:00 Crossword						
			Happy Birthday Marjorie!	Happy Birthday Mike!		
5 10:00 Chair Yoga	26 Decorating Day	27 _{9:00 Devotions}	28 9:00 Devotions	29 9:00 Devotions	30 _{9:00 Devotions}	
11:00 Public Affairs	9:00 Devotions	9:30 Exercise	9:30 Exercise	9:30 Exercise	9:30 Exercise	
1:00 Wii Dance	9:30 Exercise	10:45 Arts and Crafts with Dyana	10:00 Water Color with Terri	10:00 Public Affairs	10:00 Bible Study with the Bakers	
2:05 Broncos VS Pittsburgh	10:00 Manicures	1:00 I Spy	1:00 What's in the Bag	1:00 Shopping King Soopers	2:00 Wine and Cheese Social	
2:30 Worship Emma Jo	1:00 Lets make Cake	2:00 Snack	3:00 Worship with Harold	2:30 Read Out Loud	for November Birthdays!	
3:30 Making Pudding Parfait	2:30 Hang Man	2:30 Word Scramble	3:30 Spelling	3:00 Word Scramble	After Dinner BINGO	
		3:30 Spelling				
Happy 7 Year Anniversary Azza!	Happy Birthday Frieda!	T				